Team

Buckeye Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Gym America

Buckeye Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Gym America

Buckeye Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Olympic Dreams

Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Buckeye Gymnastics

Buckeye Gymnastics

Buckeye Gymnastics

Universal Gymnastics

Gymniks Gymnastics

Champion Gymnastics
Universal Gymnastics

Premier Athletics Lexington
Golden City Gymnastics

Legacy Gymnastics

Champion Gymnastics

Golden City Gymnastics
Buckeye Gymnastics

Legacy Gymnastics

Buckeye Gymnastics

Buckeye Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Legacy Gymnastics

Gymkhana Gymnastics
Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
OSEGA Gym

Premier Athletics Lexington
Gym America

TOPS Gymnastics

C.LTY.

Walkers Gymnastics

Universal Gymnastics

Gymniks Gymnastics

Gymniks Gymnastics

Olympic Dreams

Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Premier Athletics Lexington

Session
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A

CompNum FirstName

3008
3024
3034
4002
3013
3029
4003
3009
3023
4011
3031
3020
3025
3003
3010
3005
3053
4007
3016
3050
3044
3037
3039
3015
3036
3002
3040
3011
3001
2024
3038
4005
3030
4013
3045
4004
4015
4000
3055
3051
4008
4009
4010
3022
3049

Makarri
Aria
Gracen
Leah
Olivia
Abigail
McKenna
Jenna
Hannah
Claire
Kaci
Lilly
Mickayla
Kendall
Haven
Raina
Taylor
Nacaida
Anna
Allie
Elaina
Ariana
Pixie
Lauren
Rayna
Sydney
Kyla
Madison
Avery
Adriana
Jenna
Abbie
Darby
Elizabeth
London
Myel
Zoey
Azaria
Keara
Olivia
Sydney
Elena
Keely
Marggie
Keylea

LastName
Doggette
Brusch
Standley
Clapper
Aepli
Matthews
Linnen

AgeGroup

L10/0: 14B to 16A
L10/0O: 14A & under
L10/0: 16B & up
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/0: 16B & up
L10/0: 16B & up
L10/0: All (12 to 18)

Swartzentruk L10/O: 14B to 16A

Nam
Gagliardi
Martir
Lippeatt
Stuckey
George
Lanzador
Malas
Newland
Kearns
Kaziska
Morgan
McGovern
Light
Brock
Bannister
Light
Hayashi
Podges
Miller
Balser
Bustelo
Rector
Pierson
Nelson
Moore
Yerasimides
Ristenbatt
Packard
Bradley
Loughlin
Rapp
Chapman
Lawson
Young
Mace
Brothers

L10/O: 14A & under
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/0: 16B & up
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/0: 16B & up
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/0: 14B to 16A
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/0: 14B to 16A
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/0: 14B to 16A
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/0: 14B to 16A
L10/0: 16B & up
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/0: 14B to 16A
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/0: 16B & up
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/0: 14B to 16A
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/0: 16B & up
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/0: All (12 to 18)
L10/O: 14A & under
L10/0: 16B & up

Vault
9.800
9.525
9.375
9.500
9.625
9.150
9.050
9.700
9.150
9.075
9.475
9.000
8.700
9.075
9.075
9.275
9.025
9.300
9.200
9.050
8.900
8.950
9.075
9.375
9.000
8.600
8.800
9.200
8.700
9.150
9.100
9.525
9.150
8.600
8.550
9.525
8.800
8.875
9.200
9.000
9.125
9.200
8.925
8.750
8.400

Bars
9.650
9.425
9.450
9.150
9.325
9.500
9.125
9.575
9.300
9.050
9.350
9.200
9.075
9.075
9.150
8.775
8.650
8.450
8.075
8.800
8.850
8.425
7.700
8.350
8.450
8.825
8.325
8.000
8.775
7.400
7.850
6.750
7.425
8.625
8.275
7.725
8.600
7.550
8.050
7.475
7.250
6.750
8.000
7.775
7.275

Beam
9.600
9.525
9.525
9.525
9.100
9.375
9.550
8.525
9.100
9.100
8.650
8.725
9.450
8.800
8.900
8.875
9.275
9.150
9.525
8.950
9.200
9.075
9.525
8.950
8.700
8.950
9.200
8.775
8.675
9.200
9.150
9.400
9.225
8.650
8.650
8.975
8.650
9.150
8.875
8.525
8.250
8.075
7.650
7.225
8.750

Floor
9.600
9.600
9.450
9.550
9.500
9.125
9.400
9.250
9.275
9.450
9.100
9.450
9.150
9.375
9.025
9.100
9.075
9.075
9.125
9.075
8.800
9.250
9.300
8.775
9.000
8.700
8.675
8.925
8.675
9.050
8.675
9.050
8.900
8.725
9.000
8.150
8.200
8.425
7.650
8.775
9.075
9.275
8.125
8.825
8.075

AA
38.650
38.075
37.800
37.725
37.550
37.150
37.125
37.050
36.825
36.675
36.575
36.375
36.375
36.325
36.150
36.025
36.025
35.975
35.925
35.875
35.750
35.700
35.600
35.450
35.150
35.075
35.000
34.900
34.825
34.800
34.775
34.725
34.700
34.600
34.475
34.375
34.250
34.000
33.775
33.775
33.700
33.300
32.700
32.575
32.500



Olympic Dreams

Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Universal Gymnastics
Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Premier Athletics Lexington
Buckeye Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
TOPS Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Premier Athletics Lexington
Universal Gymnastics

Legacy Gymnastics

Dance Moves & Gymnastics
Gymkhana Gymnastics

4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
4A

4012
3035
3052
3028
3043
3007
3033
2030
4014
3032
3047
3054
3042
4001
4006

Madison
Amelia
Madison
Sarah
Megan
Lauren
Brooke
Selina
Tatiana
Faith
Grace
Rose
Riley
Natalie
Olivia

Trott
Hundley
Miller
Hargrove
Walden
Beckwith
Chesney
Zhang
Bunch
Leary
Ebersold
Hoffman
Caudill
Cupero
Miller

L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:
L10/0:

All (12 to 18)
16B & up
14B to 16A
14B to 16A
14A & under
14B to 16A
16B & up
16B & up
All (12 to 18)
16B & up
14B to 16A
16B & up
16B & up
All (12 to 18)
All (12 to 18)

8.850
9.625
8.925
8.950
9.125
9.000
0.000
9.000
9.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

5.850
9.675
8.825
8.700
0.000
5.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.800
8.375
8.275
0.000
7.300

8.750
9.525
9.350
8.800
8.575
8.750
8.550
0.000
0.000
9.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

7.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
7.750
0.000
9.275
8.550
8.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.150
0.000

30.750
28.825
27.100
26.450
25.450
22.750
17.825
17.550
17.500
9.200
8.800
8.375
8.275
8.150
7.300



